
dweLED.com 
Phone (800) 526.2588 
Fax       (800) 526.2585 

Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 
44 Harbor Park Drive 
Port Washington, NY 11050 

Central Distribution Center 
1600 Distribution Ct 
Lithia Springs, GA 30122 

Western Distribution Center 
1750 Archibald Avenue 
Ontario, CA 91760 

 
WAC LIGHTING retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program.  Feb 2018 

ENDURE Bath & Sconce 
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Fixture Type: 
 
Catalog Number: 
 
Project: 
 
Location: 

            
 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS 
A continuous band of even light wraps around a finely crafted aluminum structure 
like the Roman “Circus Maximus.” Hollow in the center, this elegant family of sconces 
and vanities exhibits a refreshing combination of technology and modernity.  

Color Temp: 3000K 
CRI: 90 
Dimming: 100% - 10% ELV 
Rated Life: 60,000 hrs 
Input: 120V – 277V 
Construction: Aluminum with acrylic diffuser 
Finish: White 
Standards: ETL & cETL listed, Damp listed 

 

 

FEATURES 
• Frosted edge-lit acrylic diffuser 
• Can be mounted vertically or horizontally 
• 2.76" x 1.26" x 1.18" universal voltage driver (120v-220v-277v) installs within 

junction box 
• ADA compliant 

ORDER NUMBER 
 

Model 
  

Wattage 
 

Voltage 
 

LED Lumens 
 

Delivered Lumens 
 
Finish 

  

WS-53820 
WS-53827 
WS-53837 

20” 
27” 
37” 

20W 
25W 
30W 

120-277V 
879 

1384 
2040 

703 
1107 
1632 

WT White 

 

Example: WS-53827-WT 
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